
E V E R Y  K N E E

“God has highly exalted Him and bestowed on Him the name that is above 
every name, so that at the name of Jesus every knee should bow.” 

Philippians 2:9-10

COMMITMENT CARD



Each one of us, and all of us together, experiencing the joy 
of generously giving to Jesus.

PRIMARY GOAL: 100% ENGAGEMENT

Every generous gift will be invested 
toward these three strategic endeavors:

SECONDARY GOAL: 
$32 MILLION OVER 2 YEARS

$12M for the ongoing work of our church
(our annual two-year operating budget.)

EVERY DAY

$18M for the Creekside campus and future local church plants.

EVERY NEIGHBOR

$2 Million for the planting of University/Family churches 
throughout our nation and the world. 

EVERY NATION



MY/OUR TOTAL 2 YEAR EVERY KNEE COMMITMENT

$

June 2018  -  June 2020

+

=

+

=

=
x 2 YEARS$

$

$ What I/we normally give in a year to 
Grace Bible Church

$ My/Our expanded annual generosity 
as part of the Every Knee initiative

$Gifts from my/our stored resources 
(savings, stocks, property, etc.)

Name

Address

Email

Campus

C O M M I T M E N T



As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this 
time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool - let it be something 

that inspires and challenges you towards greater generosity for 
Christ’s Kingdom as we seek to give it all for Him. 

TWO YEAR GIFT CHART

TOTAL GIFT GOAL           $32,000,000

1 $3,000,000 $1,500,000 $3,000,000$125,000

$2,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000$83,333

$1,500,000 $750,000 $3,000,000$62,500

$1,000,000 $500,000 $2,000,000$41,667

$500,000 $250,000 $1,500,000$20,833

$250,000 $125,000 $1,250,000$10,417

$150,000 $75,000 $1,050,000$6,250

$100,000 $50,000 $1,500,000$4,167

$75,000 $37,500 $1,500,000$3,125

$65,000 $32,500 $1,625,000$2,708

$50,000 $25,000 $2,500,000$2,083

$35,000 $17,500 $2,450,000$1,458

$25,000 $12,500 $2,125,000$1,042

$15,000 $7,500 $1,425,000$625

$10,000 $5,000 $1,200,000$417

$7,500 $3,750 $1,537,500$313

$5,000 $2,500 $1,375,000$208

$2,500 $1,250 $962,500$104

1

2

2

3

5

7

15

20

25

50

70

85

95

120

205

275

MANY

GIFTS
NEEDED

TWO YEAR 
GIFT LEVEL

ANNUAL
GIFT

MONTHLY
GIFT

TOTAL 
GIFT LEVEL


