

PRIMARY GOAL: 100% ENGAGEMENT

Each one of us, and all of us together, experiencing the joy of generously giving to Jesus.

SECONDARY GOAL: \$32 MILLION OVER 2 YEARS

Every generous gift will be invested toward these three strategic endeavors:

EVERY DAY

\$12M for the ongoing work of our church (our annual two-year operating budget.)

EVERY NEIGHBOR

\$18M for the Creekside campus and future local church plants.

EVERY NATION

\$2 Million for the planting of University/Family churches throughout our nation and the world.

COMMITMENT



TWO YEAR GIFT CHART

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool - let it be something that inspires and challenges you towards greater generosity for Christ's Kingdom as we seek to give it all for Him.

	GIFTS NEEDED	TWO YEAR GIFT LEVEL	ANNUAL GIFT	MONTHLY GIFT	TOTAL GIFT LEVEL		
	1	\$3,000,000	\$1,500,000	\$125,000	\$3,000,000		
	1	\$2,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$83,333	\$2,000,000		
	2	\$1,500,000	\$750,000	\$62,500	\$3,000,000		
	2	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$41,667	\$2,000,000		
	3	\$500,000	\$250,000	\$20,833	\$1,500,000		
h	5	\$250,000	\$125,000	\$10,417	\$1,250,000		
Ц	7	\$150,000	\$75,000	\$6,250	\$1,050,000		
	15	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$4,167	\$1,500,000		
	20	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$3,125	\$1,500,000		
	25	\$65,000	\$32,500	\$2,708	\$1,625,000		
	50	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$2,083	\$2,500,000	人	
	70	\$35,000	\$17,500	\$1,458	\$2,450,000		
	85	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$1,042	\$2,125,000		
	95	\$15,000	\$7,500	\$625	\$1,425,000		
	120	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$417	\$1,200,000		
88	205	\$7,500	\$3,750	\$313	\$1,537,500		
	275	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$208	\$1,375,000		
	MANY	\$2,500	\$1,250	\$104	\$962,500		
	ΤΟΤΑ	L GIFT GOAL		\$32	,000,000		